
# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO CC P1 CC P2 CC MARZO CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO P1 CCC P2 CCC CCC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO EEE P1 EEE P2 EEE JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 CLARISSA UZCATEGUI DAKAR CHC 252 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 0 0 0
3 FEDERICA MALDONADO CALIFORNIA CHC 219 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 NP NP 0 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 9 14 23 0 0 0
2 CAMILA GAVIDIA ESTRELLITA CHC 220 14 8 22 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 8 22 0 14 14 14 14 28 8 14 22 14 14 28 0 0 0
3 LUCIA HADDAD CRACKER CCC 126 NP NP 0 14 14 28 0 14 14 NP NP 0 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
4 HANNA HAMMOUD FIGURIN CHC 121 14 14 28 0 0 0 14 14 28 14 9 23 0 NP 0 14 NP 14 14 14 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
5 ANTHONELA MALDONADO NEVADO CHC 98 14 0 14 0 14 14 7 0 7 NP NP 0 0 7 7 14 14 28 14 14 28 NP NP 0 0 NP 0 0 0 0
6 FEDERICO ROJO BOMBON CHC 51 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 NP 14 NP NP 0 14 NP 14 14 0 14 9 NP 9 0 0 0
7 MIA GONZALEZ POCAHONTAS AEC 28 14 0 14 14 NP 14 0 NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
8 ALYSSA HENRIQUEZ LLUVIA AEC 28 NP NP 0 14 NP 14 0 NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 14 14 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
9 GALI VALERO POCAHONTAS AEC 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 14 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0

10 SONIA SEVILLA LLUVIA AEC 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 14 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
11 SONIA SEVILLA CINDERELLA AEC 22 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 8 14 22 NP NP 0 0 0 0
12 ALYSSA HENRIQUEZ PLUTO AEC 22 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 8 14 22 NP NP 0 0 0 0
13 LUNABELLA GUERRERO NOCHE ESTRELLADA CHC 14 14 0 14 0 NP 0 0 NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 NP 0 np 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
14 SALEH HAMIYE PRINCESA CHC 14 NP NP 0 0 NP 0 0 NP 0 NP NP 0 14 NP 14 NP NP 0 np NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
15 MIA MIJARES PATA DEYSI CHC 0 0 0 0 0 NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 np NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO CC MARZO CHC MAYO CCC MAYO CCLC JUNIO EEE JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE LCC OCT CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   
1 CLARISSA UZCATEGUI DAKAR CHC 252 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 0 0 0 0 ✔ ✔ ✔
2 FEDERICA MALDONADO CALIFORNIA CHC 219 28 28 28 0 28 28 28 28 23 0 0 0 0 ✔ ✔ ✔
3 CAMILA GAVIDIA ESTRELLITA CHC 220 22 28 28 28 22 14 28 22 28 0 0 0 0 ✔ ✔ ✔
4 LUCIA HADDAD CRACKER CCC 126 0 28 14 0 28 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 ✔ ✔ ✔
5 HANNA HAMMOUD FIGURIN CHC 121 28 0 28 23 0 14 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 ANTHONELA MALDONADO NEVADO CHC 98 14 14 7 0 7 28 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 ✔ ✔ ✔
7 FEDERICO ROJO BOMBON CHC 51 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 14 9 0 0 0 0 ✔ ✔ ✔
8 MIA GONZALEZ POCAHONTAS AEC 28 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 ALYSSA HENRIQUEZ LLUVIA AEC 28 0 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 GALI VALERO POCAHONTAS AEC 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 SONIA SEVILLA LLUVIA AEC 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 SONIA SEVILLA CINDERELLA AEC 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0
13 ALYSSA HENRIQUEZ PLUTO AEC 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0
14 LUNABELLA GUERRERO NOCHE ESTRELLADA CHC 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 SALEH HAMIYE PRINCESA CHC 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 MIA MIJARES PATA DEYSI CHC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO CC P1 CC P2 CC MARZO CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO P1 CCC P2 CCC CCC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO EEE P1 EEE P2 EEE JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
2 ARIANA RICO PEGASUS TANGO CHC 235 14 14 28 14 11 25 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 0 14 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 0 0 0
1  CARLOS ENRIQUE SILVA DURANGO CHC 179 14 14 28 14 14 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 0 14 14 14 28 14 11 25 0 0 0
2 AMANDA CASAS KATALINA AEC 42 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 0 14 14 NP 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO CC MARZO CHC MAYO CCC MAYO CCLC JUNIO EEE JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE LCC OCT CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   
1 ARIANA RICO PEGASUS TANGO CHC 235 28 25 28 28 14 28 28 28 28 0 0 0 0 ✔ ✔ ✔
2  CARLOS ENRIQUE SILVA DURANGO CHC 179 28 28 0 0 28 28 14 28 25 0 0 0 0
3 AMANDA CASAS KATALINA AEC 42 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 #REF! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO CC P1 CC P2 CC MARZO CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO P1 CCC P2 CCC CCC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO EEE P1 EEE P2 EEE JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 - MONTY CHC 213 14 14 28 11 11 22 9 14 23 14 0 14 14 11 25 14 14 28 14 11 25 14 9 23 14 11 25 0 0 0
2 - ZOOM PASS CEH 168 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 11 25 14 14 28 14 11 25 11 11 22 9 14 23 8 14 22 9 14 23 0 0 0
3 - COCO AEC 126 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 14 28 11 11 22 14 11 25 14 14 28 14 9 23 0 0 0
2 - NAOMI BRI 99 14 9 23 14 14 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 11 25 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 9 23 NP NP 0 0 0 0
3 - DAKOTA LCC 20 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 11 9 20 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
4 - MAX CHC 20 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 11 9 20 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
5 GRANATE CHC 23 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 9 0 9 NP NP 0 14 NP 14 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO CC MARZO CHC MAYO CCC MAYO CCLC JUNIO EEE JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE LCC OCT CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   
1 - MONTY CHC 213 28 22 23 14 25 28 25 23 25 0 0 0 0
2 - ZOOM PASS CEH 168 0 0 25 28 25 22 23 22 23 0 0 0 0 ✔
3 - COCO AEC 126 0 0 0 0 28 22 25 28 23 0 0 0 0
4 - NAOMI BRI 99 23 28 0 0 25 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 0
5 - DAKOTA LCC 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 - MAX CHC 20 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 GRANATE CHC 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 14 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC ENERO LCC P1 LCC P2 LCC FEBRERO CEH P1 CEH P2 CEH FEBRERO CC P1 CC P2 CC MARZO CHC P1 CHCP2 CHC MAYO P1 CCC P2 CCC CCC MAYO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC JUNIO EEE P1 EEE P2 EEE JUNIO TE P1 TE P2 TE JULIO CCLC P1 CCLC P2 CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE F1 LCC F2 LCC LCC OCT F2 CCC F3 CCC CCC NOV 
COPA  

F.V.DE   
1 MARIA LAURA LUNA UNINIO LA LUNA AEC 194 0 0 0 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 14 28 14 11 25 14 0 14 14 9 23 14 14 28 9 11 20 0 0 0
2 RODRIGO ROJO DEAL DU RANCE CHC 130 0 NP 0 14 14 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 7 21 14 14 28 NP NP 0 14 14 28 14 11 25 0 0 0
2 MIRANDA UZCATEGUI LV QUICK LANDY CHC 104 14 11 25 14 14 28 14 14 28 9 14 23 NP NP 0 0 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
3 IGNACIA DE ABREU SF YAHOO LCC 84 14 14 28 14 14 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 14 14 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 RENATA RAMIREZ AVISPON LCC 84 14 0 14 14 0 14 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 14 14 14 14 28 14 0 14 0 NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
5 ELENA  HERRERA RUFINO CHC 77 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 7 21 14 NP 14 14 14 28 14 0 14 NP NP 0 0 0 0
6 DIANA CROCE CARDINALES Z AEC 80 14 11 25 0 14 14 14 9 23 9 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
7 SEBASTIAN BETANCOURT VAIL COLORADO LCC 78 14 0 14 14 0 14 14 8 22 NP NP 0 0 14 14 28 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 SABRINA VASCONCELOS CYGNUS BLACK LCC 53 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 11 25 14 14 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0
9 GIORGIANA ROSAS CASCOS CALESCO CHC 75 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 11 11 NP NP 0 14 14 28 0 14 14 14 8 22 0 0 0

10 MARCO SILLE PAMPATAR AEC 65 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 NP 14 14 14 28 9 14 23 0 0 0
11 ARNELY CHACON THEA AEC 42 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 NP 14 NP NP 0 14 NP 14 0 14 14 0 0 0 0
12 ISABELLA SAUCE FRIZZO LCC 28 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 0 NP 0 NP NO 0 0 0 0 0
13 KATHERINE RAMIREZ HECHICERA CHC 14 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 NP 14 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 0 0 0 0
14 SOPHIA DA SILVA EMBRUJO BRI 14 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 NP NP 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# JINETE EJEMPLAR ENTIDAD ACUM CCLC ENERO LCC FEBRERO CEH FEBRERO CC MARZO CHC MAYO CCC MAYO CCLC JUNIO EEE JUNIO TE JULIO CCLC  SEPTIEMBRE LCC OCT CCC NOV COPA  F.V.DE   
1 MARIA LAURA LUNA UNINIO LA LUNA AEC 194 0 28 28 28 25 14 23 28 20 0 0 0 0 ✔ ✔
2 RODRIGO ROJO DEAL DU RANCE CHC 130 0 28 0 0 21 28 0 28 25 0 0 0 0 ✔ ✔
3 MIRANDA UZCATEGUI LV QUICK LANDY CHC 104 25 28 28 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 IGNACIA DE ABREU SF YAHOO LCC 84 28 28 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 RENATA RAMIREZ AVISPON LCC 84 14 14 0 0 14 28 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 ELENA  HERRERA RUFINO CHC 77 0 0 0 0 21 14 28 14 0 0 0 0 0
7 DIANA CROCE CARDINALES Z AEC 80 25 14 23 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ✔
8 SEBASTIAN BETANCOURT VAIL COLORADO LCC 78 14 14 22 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 SABRINA VASCONCELOS CYGNUS BLACK LCC 53 0 0 0 0 25 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 GIORGIANA ROSAS CASCOS CALESCO CHC 75 0 0 0 0 11 0 28 14 22 0 0 0 0
11 MARCO SILLE PAMPATAR AEC 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 28 23 0 0 0 0
12 ARNELY CHACON THEA AEC 42 0 0 0 0 14 0 14 14 0 0 0 0 0
13 ISABELLA SAUCE FRIZZO LCC 28 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 KATHERINE RAMIREZ HECHICERA CHC 14 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 SOPHIA DA SILVA EMBRUJO BRI 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ADIESTRAMIENTO 

ADIESTRAMIENTO 

ADIESTRAMIENTO 

ADIESTRAMIENTO 

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  TCR 

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA CRIADORES

CATEGORIA  TCR

CATEGORIA  NIÑOS PRINCIPIANTES 

 RE SUMEN CATEGORIA  NIÑOS PRINCIPIANTES

CATEGORIA  NIÑOS C
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